
Available 
Finishes:

Specifications:
MATERIAL: 
Various

WHERE USED: 
Mortised into Top Header

COMPATIBLE PARTS: 
PFD-20 Top Patch
Top Door Rails

NOTE: Recommended  
for interior use only.

CLEARANCE
Min. 1/8" 
Max. 3/8"

Glass Solutions

PV-WALKBEAM Walking Beam Pivot

PV-WALKBEAM  –  6/21

1.299"

1.811"

Ø 0.480"

1.801"
5.906"

1.161"

Ø 0.827"

0.807"

0.650"

0.975"

0.325"

0.244"

6.449"

2.173"

0.386"

0.591"

.197"
1.276"

0.980"

•	 US32D/630
•	 US32/629
•	 US28/628
•	 314E
•	� BSP  

(Black Suede 
Powder Coat)

•	� WSP  
(White Suede 
Powder Coat)

•	� Stock Powder 
Coats
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